
FRIENDS OF BILL BIANCHI

2013 27 Day Post General Report Summary Page

 Opening Balance   $17,998.40    

 Contributions   $.00    

 Miscellaneous Receipts   $.00    

 

 Total Receipts   $.00

 Total Expenses   $6,785.54

 Closing Balance   $11,212.86

 
Report Date 12/10/13 04:12:56



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

DEC-10-13 04:42 PM Page 1

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C02133 2013 F F

FRIENDS OF BILL BIANCHI

7  $6,785.54

C02133Filer ID: 2013 FSCHEDULE: EXPENDITURES/PAYMENTS

10/22/13

10/23/13

10/25/13

10/29/13

10/29/13

11/10/13

11/14/13

DATE NAME

POSITIVE IMAGE DESIGN 
STUDIOS

931 S 2ND ST

POSITIVE IMAGE DESIGN 
STUDIOS

40 WEST MAIN ST #1

POSITIVE IMAGE DESIGNS

600 JOHNSON AVE

RIVERHEADLOCAL.COM

AMITYVILLE

RONKONKOMA

AMITYVILLE

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

BOHEMIA

RIVERHEAD

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

11701

11779-7

11701

11901

11901

11716

11901

 $507.50

 $2,368.04

 $700.00

 $432.00

 $1,295.00

 $863.00

 $620.00

DEC-05-13 02:35 PM

DEC-05-13 02:35 PM

DEC-05-13 02:35 PM

DEC-05-13 02:35 PM

DEC-05-13 02:35 PM

DEC-05-13 02:35 PM

DEC-05-13 02:35 PM

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

POSITIVE IMAGE DESIGNS

IMPALA PRESS

POSITIVE IMAGE DESIGN

WRIV

POSITIVE IMAGE AND DESIGN

ROBERT GOTTSCHALK JR.

RIVERHEAD LOCAL

AMOUNT PURPOSE

PRINT

CMAIL

PRINT

RADIO

PRINT

LWNSN

PRINT

EXPLANATIONCHECK NO.

CHK5010

CHK5011

CHK5003

CHK5013

CHK5017

CHK5018

CHK5019

27 DAY POST GENERAL (F)

ADDRESS


