FRIENDS OF BILL BIANCHI

2013 27 Day Post General Report Summary Page

Opening Balance \$17,998.40

Contributions \$.00

Miscellaneous Receipts \$.00

Total Receipts \$.00

Total Expenses \$6,785.54

Closing Balance \$11,212.86

Report Date 12/10/13 04:12:56

NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

Filer ID: C02133 2013 27 DAY POST GENERAL (F) SCHEDULE: F EXPENDITURES/PAYMENTS

DATE	NAME	ADDRESS				CHECK NO.	AMOUNT	PURPOSE	EXPLANATION	RECORD DATE
10/22/13	POSITIVE IMAGE DESIGNS	POSITIVE IMAGE DESIGN STUDIOS	AMITYVILLE	NY	11701	CHK5010	\$507.50	PRINT		DEC-05-13 02:35 PM
10/23/13	IMPALA PRESS	931 S 2ND ST	RONKONKOMA	NY	11779-1	СНК5011	\$2,368.04	CMAIL		DEC-05-13 02:35 PM
10/25/13	POSITIVE IMAGE DESIGN	POSITIVE IMAGE DESIGN STUDIOS	AMITYVILLE	NY	11701	CHK5003	\$700.00	PRINT		DEC-05-13 02:35 PM
10/29/13	WRIV	40 WEST MAIN ST #1	RIVERHEAD	NY	11901	СНК5013	\$432.00	RADIO		DEC-05-13 02:35 PM
10/29/13	POSITIVE IMAGE AND DESIGN	POSITIVE IMAGE DESIGNS	RIVERHEAD	NY	11901	CHK5017	\$1,295.00	PRINT		DEC-05-13 02:35 PM
11/10/13	ROBERT GOTTSCHALK JR.	600 JOHNSON AVE	ВОНЕМІА	NY	11716	CHK5018	\$863.00	LWNSN		DEC-05-13 02:35 PM
11/14/13	RIVERHEAD LOCAL	RIVERHEADLOCAL.COM	RIVERHEAD	NY	11901	СНК5019	\$620.00	PRINT		DEC-05-13 02:35 PM

NO. of TRANSACTIONS 7 TOTAL \$6,785.54

SCHEDULE: F